
Average
330
veterans and military    
spouses attend                  
per event

125+
average job offers               
per event

91%
of exhibitors                 
plan to attend again

■ EMPLOYERS
■ FRANCHISORS
■ EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTIONS

VIRTUAL CAREER FAIRS
■ Western Region

Oct 24
■ Central Region

Sept 26
■ Eastern Region

Jul 18 & Nov 28

For more information, contact RecruitMilitary: 1.800.226.0841 ► http://recruitmilitary.com/employers

*MILITARY BASE EVENTS
7/20/17

3RD QUARTER | 2017  

JULY       
13	 Indianapolis, IN
13	 St. Louis, MO     
20	 Sacramento, CA
20	 Tampa, FL
26 	 Joint Base Lewis-
	 McChord, WA*
27	 Dayton, OH
27 	 Fort Hood, TX*

AUGUST  
3	 New Orleans, LA
3	 San Diego, CA
9 	 Fort Stewart, GA*
10 	 Fort Stewart, GA*
10	 Philadelphia, PA
17	 Birmingham, AL
17	 Boston, MA
22 	 Fort Lee, VA*
24	 Dallas, TX
24	 Denver, CO
31	 Cleveland, OH
31	 San Antonio, TX

SEPTEMBER         
7	 Houston, TX
7	 Miami, FL
14 	 Fort Riley, KS*
14	 Nashville, TN
14	 New York, NY
19 	 Fort Bliss, TX*
21	 Columbia, SC
21	 Phoenix, AZ
28	 Cincinnati, OH
28	 Portland, OR

4TH QUARTER | 2017 

OCTOBER
3	 Camp Pendleton, CA*
5	 Atlanta, GA
5	 San Francisco, CA
12	 Austin, TX
12	 Baltimore, MD
12	 Chicago, IL
12	 Minneapolis, MN
12	 Riverside, CA
19	 Pittsburgh, PA
25 	 Joint Base Lewis-
	 McChord, WA*
26	 Charlotte, NC
26	 Milwaukee, WI
26	 Oklahoma City, OK

NOVEMBER          
1	 Colorado Springs, CO
2	 Columbus, OH
2	 Los Angeles, CA
2	 Norfolk, VA
8	 Fort Bragg, NC*
9	 Fort Bragg, NC*
9	 St. Louis, MO
9	 Washington, DC
16	 Dallas, TX
16	 Detroit, MI
16	 Philadelphia, PA
30	 Houston, TX
30	 Jacksonville, FL
30	 San Diego, CA

DECEMBER          
7 	 Fort Hood, TX*
7	 Indianapolis, IN
7	 Las Vegas, NV 
7	 Seattle, WA
12	 Fort Knox, KY*
13	 Fort Campbell Area, 
	 TN
14	 Orlando, FL

1ST QUARTER | 2018

JANUARY       
11	 San Antonio, TX
11	 Tampa, FL     
18 	 Joint Base Lewis-
	 McChord, WA*
18	 Sacramento, CA
25	 Oklahoma City, OK
25	 Raleigh, NC

FEBRUARY  
1	 Atlanta, GA
1	 Riverside, CA
8 	 Baltimore, MD
8 	 Nashville, TN
15	 Jacksonville, FL
15	 Phoenix, AZ
15	 Richmond, VA

MARCH         
1 	 Dallas, TX
1	 New Orleans, LA
1	 San Diego, CA
8	 Houston, TX
8	 New York, NY
8 	 San Jose, TX
21	 Fort Bragg, NC*
22	 Fort Bragg, NC*
22	 Kansas City, MO
22	 Philadelphia, PA
22	 Washington, DC
29	 Columbus, OH
29	 Huntsville, AL
29	 Pittsburgh, PA

2ND QUARTER | 2018

APRIL      
5	 Austin, TX
5	 Boston, MA
5 	 Fort Lee, VA*
12 	 Fort Stewart, GA*
12	 Tulsa, OK
19	 Chicago, IL
19	 Denver, CO
19	 Orlando, FL
26	 Fort Bliss, TX*
26	 Los Angeles, CA
26	 Minneapolis, MN

MAY      
3	 Charlotte, NC
3	 Oakland, CA
10	 Dallas, TX
10	 Portland, OR
10	 Omaha, NE
17	 Fort Walton Beach, FL
17	 Norfolk, VA
17	 Milwaukee, WI
17	 San Antonio, TX
24	 Cincinnati, OH
24	 New York, NY
24	 Seattle, WA
31 	 Baltimore, MD
31	 Colorado Springs, CO

JUNE      
7	 Houston, TX
7	 Phoenix, AZ
13	 Fort Bragg, NC*
14	 Camp Pendleton, CA*
14	 Detroit, MI
14	 Fort Bragg, NC*
21	 Atlanta, GA
21	 Fort Knox, KY*
21	 Washington, DC

2017ǽ2018 Job Fair Schedule by Month

DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




